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Class
BM 149
X 193
CM 83
FM 93
FM 191
FM 91
C™M 131
CM 91
BM 49
CM 191
C™M 31
XP 94
DM 77
CP 56
CM 190
FM 34
X 96
SSR 192
SSR 98
SM 718
EM 98
CM 90
X 86
SM 98
BSP 24
SSR 198
X4
STR 78
X 186

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #3 - 06/22/2014

Driver

Daniel Stone
Will Lahee

Ray Thomas
Joshua Kikta
Craig Hudson
Travis Camp
Brent Cary
Bruce Faucett
Jason Proksch
Colin Faucett
Stephen Geiger
Todd Green (XP)
Stephen Brinkerhoff
Mike Fellmer
Geoffrey Chambers
James Rose
Travis Robuck
Jerry Strope
Kent Weaver
Chad McCurdy
Steve Tamandli
Gus Hammerly
Nick Myers

Jim Vital

Bart Monnin
Crissy Weaver
Austin Yazel
Justin Gates
Jason West

Times Entries: 105

Car Model

1976 LeGrand Mk 18
1992 Red Devil

1983 Reynard Formula
1992 Red Devil

1986 Red Devil F500
1986 Red Devil F500
1988 reynard ff1600

1984 Van Diemen Rf84

1976 LeGrand Mk 18
1984 Van Diemen Rf84
Formula Ford

1968 Disposable Crap
2006 Ultralite XR7
1997 Chevrolet Camar

1984 Van Diemen RF84

1934 Ford Dwarf Seda
1992 Honda Civic
2004 Chevrolet Corve
2002 Chevrolet Corve
2006 Mitsubishi Evol
1985 Pontiac Fiero

1984 Van Diemen RF84

1986 Toyota Corolla
1998 Nissan 240sx
1999 BMW Z3

2002 Chevrolet Corve
2004 Subaru STi

2007 Honda S2000
1986 Toyota Corolla

Total
47.138
48.816
49.627
49.762
49.910
50.196
50.341
50.375
50.674
50.924
51.017
51.520
52.241
52.650
52.935
52.957
53.008
53.009
53.178
53.468
53.725
53.782
53.825
53.854
53.932
54.135
54.409
54.467
54,501

Diff.

0.000
1.678
0.811
0.135
0.148
0.286
0.145
0.034
0.299
0.250
0.093
0.503
0.721
0.409
0.285
0.022
0.051
0.001
0.169
0.290
0.257
0.057
0.043
0.029
0.078
0.203
0.274
0.058
0.034

From 1st
0.000
1.678
2.489
2.624
2.772
3.058
3.203
3.237
3.536
3.786
3.879
4.382
5.103
5.512
5.797
5.819
5.870
5.871
6.040
6.330
6.587
6.644
6.687
6.716
6.794
6.997
7.271
7.329
7.363



Raw Posistion
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Class
EM 4
CP 156
STR 89
CM 78
SS 55
SMS 11
CP 23
SSM 25
ESP 14
EM 95
CS 89
STRL 78
STX 19
SS 62
STC 192
SM 33
STC 92
STC 27
STR 91
DS 84
CAM 96
CAM 77
SMS 177
BS 25
CAM 09
BSP 26
STR 22
ESP 30
BS 5

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #3 - 06/22/2014

Driver

Lee Miller

Scott Lewis

John Rogers

Larry Harts
Michael Rink
Kevin Miller
Michael LeVeque
Ted Drummond
Steve Biser

Chris Brake

Chris Harvey
Jenna Gates

Todd Kunze

Kevin Kirchoff
Kathy Grunenwald
Gary Burton
Richard Grunenwald
Joshua Sanborn
George Schmitt
Brian Anthony
Zach Rogers
Travis Hartwell
Kevin Bryant
Darren Daubenspeck
Jeremiah Stotler
Andrew Crowell
Ashton Johnson
Ron Spear

Jing Tian

Times Entries: 105

Car Model

2002 Locost Lotus 7
1997 Chevrolet Camar
2002 Honda S2000
1983 reynard formula
2014 Chevrolet Corve
2000 Acura ITR

1966 Chevrolet Corva
1988 Toyota MR2 SC
2013 Chevrolet Camar
1975 Volkswagen STi
2009 Mazda MX5
2007 Honda S2000
1998 Acura Integra T
2012 Porsche Cayman
1989 Honda Civic Si
1990 Ford Mustang
1989 Honda Civic Si
2002 Ford ZX2

2000 Mazda Miata
2009 Chevrolet Cobal
1994 Ford Mustang
1977 Pontiac Trans A
1993 Honda civic
2007 Pontiac Solstic
2010 Chevrolet Camar
2003 BMW M3

2005 Honda S2000
2011 Ford Mustang GT
2015 Subaru WRX STI

Total
54,728
54.950
54,989
55.009
55.078
55.525
55.697
55.748
55.788
55.956
56.159
56.327
56.380
56.417
56.554
56.761
57.027
57.340
57.606
57.741
57.815
58.007
58.042
58.155
58.221
58.438
58.441
58.472
58.550

Diff.

0.227
0.222
0.039
0.020
0.069
0.447
0.172
0.051
0.040
0.168
0.203
0.168
0.053
0.037
0.137
0.207
0.266
0.313
0.266
0.135
0.074
0.192
0.035
0.113
0.066
0.217
0.003
0.031
0.078

From 1st
7.590
7.812
7.851
7.871
7.940
8.387
8.559
8.610
8.650
8.818
9.021
9.189
9.242
9.279
9.416
9.623
9.889

10.202
10.468
10.603
10.677
10.869
10.904
11.017
11.083
11.300
11.303
11.334
11.412



Raw Posistion
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

Class
STX 26
STF 2
STF 3
STR 84
BP 11
CAM 196
BP 22
ESP 6
STX 4
CAM 19
CAM 58
EM 93
DML 77
STR 34
SMS 666
EML 95
CAM 91
DM 17
BS 57
CAM 11
CS 2
BSP 42
CS 75
CAM 1
FS 26
FS 23
CAM 13
FS 112
FS 2

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #3 - 06/22/2014

Driver

Dale Brier

Chris Perry
Robert Miller
Lou Savino

Joe Hirsch

Gary Rogers
Todd Green (BP)
Paul Fox

Fred Foxworthy
David Dusterberg
Herman Kiefus
Warren LeVeque
Wanda Brinkerhoff
Eric Boehner
Hassan Rizwan
Stefanie Stribling
Jeremy Lashley
Paul Snyder

Dan Egan

Jeff Cruise
James Embry
Rex Haller

Scott Poehlein
Michael Stewart
Michael Young
Robert Feeser
Steven Andrews
Evan Maynard
Brad Riehle

Times Entries: 105

Car Model

2012 Mazda Mazdaspee
2000 Ford Focus

2010 Kia Forte SX
1999 Mazda Miata
Cobra

1994 Ford Mustang
1992 Chev Corvette
1966 Chevrolet Corva
2005 Subaru WRX
2005 Ford Mustang GT
2014 Ford Mustang GT
1966 Corvair Yenko S
2006 Ultralite XR7
2002 Honda S2000
2000 Honda Civic Si
1975 Volkswagen STi
1988 Ford Mustang
2006 Ultralite S2K
2000 Honda S2000
1965 Ford roadster
1998 BMW Z3M

1972 De Tomaso Pante
06 Mazda Miata

1996 Ford Cobra Must
2014 Chevy Camaro
2013 Cadillac ATS

1969 Chevrolet Camar
2014 Ford Mustang
2014 Ford Mustang

Total
58.644
58.670
58.673
58.715
58.743
59.052
59.132
59.294
59.330
59.466
59.539
59.544
59.583
59.963
60.080
60.101
60.742
60.827
61.011
61.378
61.455
61.837
62.041
62.916
63.067
63.169
63.352
63.489
63.717

Diff.

0.094
0.026
0.003
0.042
0.028
0.309
0.080
0.162
0.036
0.136
0.073
0.005
0.039
0.380
0.117
0.021
0.641
0.085
0.184
0.367
0.077
0.382
0.204
0.875
0.151
0.102
0.183
0.137
0.228

From 1st
11.506
11.532
11.535
11.577
11.605
11.914
11.994
12.156
12.192
12.328
12.401
12.406
12.445
12.825
12.942
12.963
13.604
13.689
13.873
14.240
14.317
14.699
14.903
15.778
15.929
16.031
16.214
16.351
16.579



Raw Posistion
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105

Class
SMS 94
CS 3
STU 365
GS 22
STRL 134
FS 12
DML 17
HS 24
HS 44
GS 37
JB 17
SMS 3
HS 12
ES 1
HS 10
HS 101
JB 18
cM 1

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Raw Time Results Points Event #3 - 06/22/2014

Driver

Alfred Rodriguez
Stacey Andrews
Matthew Adams
Alan Hamson
Britt Boehner
Nick Zarbo
Georgia Brown
Peter Heath
Vincent Taibi
Alex Jung

James Biser
Kaeley Smith
Dick Powell
Tracy LeVeque
David Johnston
Josey Lambert
Ben Weaver
Charles Walgmuth

Times Entries: 105

Car Model

1999 Honda Civic Si
Nissan 370Z

2014 Ford Mustang
2010 Volkswagen Gti
2002 Honda $2000
2014 Ford Mustang V6
2006 Ultralite S2K
2013 Honda Fit

2014 Subaru Impreza
2014 Ford Fiesta ST
2008 Margay Kart

04R Mazda rx8

2007 Ford Focus Wago
Mazda Miata

2003 Hyundai Elantra
2003 Hyundai Elantra
2002 Chevrolet Kart
Renard

Total
64.266
64.761
64.812
64.932
65.271
66.600
66.693
66.715
66.841
66.899
66.985
68.231
68.752
69.954
74.188
74.346
83.588

DNF

Diff.

N/A

0.549
0.495
0.051
0.120
0.339
1.329
0.093
0.022
0.126
0.058
0.086
1.246
0.521
1.202
4.234
0.158
9.242

From 1st
17.128
17.623
17.674
17.794
18.133
19.462
19.555
19.577
19.703
19.761
19.847
21.093
21.614
22.816
27.050
27.208
36.450

N/A



